Established in 1834
Storage Solutions
St
or
ag
e
So
lu

as shown in picture.
Top Drawer 1 Orga-line can be fitted in this drawer.
ORDER CODE 358M5000I x 1
Stainless steel drawer 30kg 500mm deep x 86mm high
ORDER CODE ZIF70M0L x 1
Grey inner drawer brackets LH / RH ZIF70M0R x 1
To suit top drawer 1
ALL COMPONENTS BELOW ARE REQUIRED FOR
DRAWERS 2, 3, 4 AND 5
ORDER CODE 359M5000IG x 4
Stainless steel drawer 86 mm high x 500mm deep with
gallery rail 50kg carrying capacity.  Drawer 2, 3, 4 and 5.
ORDER CODE Z37H468I x 4
Stainless steel double wall boxside
ORDER CODE ZRR5000N x 8
Extension bracket for gallery rail
ORDER CODE ZIF72D0L x 4
Inner drawer bracket for double wall
boxside LH / RH ZIF72D0R x 4
ORDER CODE ZIF7008 x 4
Grey Handle (clips neatly on to front gallery rail)
ORDER CODE ZRG1094C x 4
Chrome gallery rail 1094mm length (as seen on bottom 4
drawers)